
DEHART  RECRUISE CRUISE

Product Group
Product
Species~Volumel /2 Tables

DBH
inches

Hard Hardwood Pulp
Pulpwood
Chestnut Oak--RGO Cds, Feet to 4"mGO Cds, Feet to 4"

Hickory-RGO Cds, Feet to 4"/RGO Cds, Feet to 4"

Tract: # Trees, Volumes 1 & 2, Total

By DBH, Product and Species

Area (acres): 25.0

711612!0
#Points:   58

# Trees               Volume 1             Volume 2

Cords                   Cords

12.93                             1.03                          1.03
21.55                           2.93                        2.93

S ubtota]s                      34.48

8                       8.62
1o                            4.31

3.97                        3.97

0.69                       0.69
0.60                       0.60

Subtotals                       12.93

Misc. Red Oaks--RGO Cds, Feet to 4"/RGO Cds, Feet to 4"
8                        8.62

1o                        17.24

1.29                            1.29

0.73                       0.73
2.41                           2.41

Su btotals                     25.86

Misc. White Oaks-RGO Cds, Feet to 4''/RGO Cds, Feet to 4"

3.15                           3.15

3.41                           3.41
0.52                       0.52
5,78                       5.78

Product Group Total

DEHART_RECRulsE

Su btota ls                      90. 52

163.79
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9.70                        9.70

18.10                        18.10



DEHART  RECRUISE CRUISE

Tract: # Trees, Volumes 1 & 2, Total

By DBH, Product and Species

Area (acres): 25.0

7/16/20
#Points:   58

Product Group
Product
Species-Volumel/2 Tables

# Trees Volume 1              Volume 2

Hardwood Sawtimber
Sawtimber
Chestnut Oak--I nter 78/Scrib78

Beech--Inter 78/Scrib78

Ash--I nter 78/Scrib78

Red Maple--Inter 78/Scrib78

DEHART_RECRulsE

12

14
16
18

20
22
26
28

Subtotals

12

14
16
18
20
22
24
26

Subtotals

4.31                            0.32                        0.26
4.31                             0.46                         0.41

Subtotals                        8.62                           0.78                        0.67

Subtotals

|lTS'leyoqo

11.57 10.23
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DEHART  RECRUISE CRUISE

Tract: # Trees, Volumes 1 & 2, Total

By DBH, Product and Species

Area (acres): 25.0

711612!0
#Points:   58

Product Group
Product
Species-Volumel /2 Tables

# Trees Volume 1              Volume 2

Hardwood Sawtimber
Sawtimber
Yellow Poplar--Inter 78/Scrib78

Hickory--Inter 78/Scrib78

Sweetgum--Inter 78/Scrib78

BIackgum--Inter 78/Scrib78

DEHART_RECRUISE

12

14
16
18
19
20
22
24
26
28
30
36

Subtotals

Subtotals

Subtotals

8.62                          0.67                       0.59
8.62                              1.36                           1.21
4.31                            0.59                        0.53

Subtotals                      21.55                           2.62                        2.33
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DEHART  RECRUISE CRUISE

Tract: # Trees, Volumes 1 & 2, Total

By DBH, Product and Species

Area (acres): 25.0

7/16/20
#Points:   58

Product Group
Product
Species-Volumel /2 Tables

DBH
inches

# Trees Volume 1              Volume 2

Hardwood Sawtimber
Sawtimber
Misc. Red Oaks--Inter 78/Scrib78

Misc. White Oaks-Inter 78/Scrib78

Misc. Hardwood-Inter 78/Scrib78

Product Group Total

12

14
16
18
20
22
24
28
30
32
38

Subtotals

Subtotals

4.31                           0.24                        0.20
4.31                           0.34                        0.30
4.31                             0.46                         0.41

Subtotals                       12.93                             1.03                         0.91

1,706.90                     327.66                   296.31

Pine Pulp
Pulpwood
Virginia Pine-RGO Cds, Feet to 4"/RGO Cds, Feet to 4"

Product Group Total

DEtIART_RECRUISE

#                     cords                  Cords

4.31                               0.17                           0.17

8.62                          0.78                        0.78

Subtotals                      12.93                           0.95                        0.95

12.93                          0.95                       0.95
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DEHART  RECRUISE CRUISE

Tract: # Trees, Volumes 1 & 2, Total

By DBH, Product and Species

Area (acres): 25.0

7/16/20
#Pojnts:   58

Product Group
Product
Species-Volumel /2 Tables

# Trees                Volume 1             Volume 2

Virginia Pine Sawtimber
Sawtimber
Virginia Pine--I nter 78/Scrib78

Product Group Total

DEHART_RECRUISE

#

17.24
30.17
12.93
12.93

Su btotals                      73. 28

73.28
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DEHART  RECRUISE CRUISE

Tract: # Trees, Volumes 1 & 2, Total

By DBH, Product and Species

Area (acres): 25.0

111612!0
#Points:   58

Product Group
Product
Species-Volumel /2 Tables

# Trees               Volume 1             Volume 2

Soft Hardwood Pulp
Pulpwood
Beech--RGO Cds, Feet to 4"/RGO Cds, Feet to 4"

Ash--RGO Cds, Feet to 4"/RGO Cds, Feet to 4"

cords                 cords

4.48                       4.48
2.54                       2.54

Su btota ls                      90. 52

8                         4.31
10                           4.31

7.03                        7.03

0.34                      0.34
0.60                       0.60

Subtotals

Red Maple-RGO Cds, Feet to 4"/RGO Cds, Feet to 4"
8

10

8.62 0.95                       0.95

90.52                          5.86                       5.86
64.66                          7.03                       7.03

Subtotals

Yellow Poplar--RG0 Cds, Feet to 4"/RGO Cds, Feet to 4"
8

10

155.17 12.89                        12.89

30.17                          2.46                       2.46
17.24                           2.50                        2.50

Subtotals

Sweetgum--RGO Cds, Feet to 4.'/RGO Cds, Feet to 4"
8

10

47.41 4.96                       4.96

12.93                           0.95                        0.95
4.31                           0.43                        0.43

Subtotals

Blackgum--RGO Cds, Feet to 4"/RGO Cds, Feet to 4"
8

10

17.24 1.38                            1.38

4.31                          0.34                       0,34
4.31                           0.43                        0.43

Subtotals

Misc. Hardwood-RGO Cds, Feet to 4"mGO Cds, Feet to 4"
8

12

Product Group Total

8.62 0.78                        0.78

17.24                           0.99                        0.99
4.31                            0.52                         0.52

Subtotals                         21.55                               1.51                             1.51

349.14                       29.48                     29.48

Tract Total

DEHART_RECRulsE 7129ieyoEO

2,306.03
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William H. Lock & A§soclates, lnc.

L4ndo`m®re Name:  D®rrar( Btiffors

Counfyrstate:
Sale Type,
Sel® Dde:
Pulpwood Inventory:                           100%
S.wlimber Inventory:                          100%
TOTAL PINE VOLUME:                                      a.a

TOTAL IIARDWOOD VOLUME:                  52`7

VIRGINIA PINE SAW"ABEFt

NUMBEFi OF LOGS

TOTAL

1                         1.5                        2                   2.5

TREE AVERAGE                       SOIV/Ol

SHORTLEAF piNE aAWTmBER
NUMBER OF LOGS

1.5                       2                   2.5

TREE AVERAGE                       #Divro!

TOTAL

FtED OAK SAWTIWBER

NUMBER 0F LOGS

DBH                 1                          1.5                        2                    2.5

12

14

TREE AVG                                  304

TOTAL

POPLAR SAWTlh.BER

NUMBER OF LOGS

DBH                 1                         1.5                        2                    2.5

12

14

Sawtimb®r volumes are in thousand board feet.

Pine = International 78 Scale

Pulp\rood = Standard Cords

PuLPVcOD
PINE PuLPWOOD

DBH       #TREES   VOLUME

60

80

loo

120

140
=Li-i-i=J      .i.i-i-i..-

TOTAL            0                  0

Hardwood = International 78 Scale

SOFT HARDWOOD     HARD HARDWOOD

#TREES   VOLUME     #TREES   VOLUME

00
00

00

00

00
=====--==-          i=ii=iJii=          i++JL¢iJ=J        i.-==.-=|=

0000

3                 3.5                 4                 4.5        TREES       VOLUME

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.a

00.a

00.0

00.0

00.a

00.0

00.a
========i==     i-=*==*:

00.0

3                  3.5                  4                   4.5         TF`EES       VOLUME

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0
===L-=L___I_'_     ==L.===

00.0

WlllTE OAr{ SAI^rT"BER
NUMBER OF LOGS

3          iraEEs       VOLUME

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

10.2

30.9

00-0

00.0

10.5

00.0

00.0
==-==L-===    *1=======

5                  1.5                                   TOTAL

1                        1.5                      2

TREE AVG 257

Gun sArmNBER
NUMBER OF LOGS

3          TREES       VOLUME                                DBH                  1                    1.5                  2

0                 0.a                                      12

0                 0.0                                       14

3          TREES       VOLUME

00.0

00.0

40.6

40.6

40.7

51.4

51.8

10.4

00.0

10.6

00.0

24               6,2

3          TREES       VOLUME

00.0

00.0



TREE AVG

TOTAL

BEECH  sAWTimBER
NUMBER OF LOGS

TREE AVG

TOTAL

1.5

tneKORy
NUMBER OF LOGS

TREE AVG

TOTAL

1.5

Cll ESTNUT OAK

NUMBER OF  LOGS

TREE AVG

TOTAL

2.5 3          TREES       VOLUME

00.0

00.a

30.3

13                 2.0

13                 2.5

11                    2.7

51.3

20.6

00.0

00.0

00.0

3          TREES       VOLUME

00.0

00.0

40.6

40.9

00.a
20.8

20.9

00.0

00.0

00.0

10.8
ii-i_==i==   ii==i=i_==

13                    4.1

3          TREES       VOLUME

00.0

00.a

00.0

10.1

20.5

10.2

30.8

10.3

00.a

00.0

00.0
===_====   ==`.--=

81.9

TREE AVG

TOTAL

MAPLE

TOTAL

NUMBER 0F LOGS

11.5

TREE AVG

sycAroRE
NUMBER OF LOGS

TOTAL

TREE AVG

2.5

2.5

344

00.0

20.6

10.4

10.5

10.4

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0
============     `========1=

51.9

3          TREES       VOLUME

00.0

00.0

00.0

10.1

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

00.0

3          TREES       VOLUME

00.0

00.0

20.4

30.8

20.6

10.4

1              1                     0.6

00.0

10.7

00.0

00.0
i.iii-i==ti=   ==i=''''i==

10                  3.4


